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ERM

NSN

Asset Code

Contract Number

Description

Colour

Date In Service

Chassis Number

Engine Number

Cast

Cast Date

TRUCK GENERAL SERVICE W/WINCH 1T 4X4 

73FL37

2320998932932

NB18250750

WV9615     

Army/NATO Green IRR                     

0   

1   

/01/1976

95600633A        

                 

Y     

08/05/1996

ROVER                                                                              

ERM

IV Number

IV Date

UIN

Unit Title

RV Number

RV Date

Batch

73FL37

      

                         

A0502A

NIJMEGEN COY GREN GDS           

       

                         

      

73FL37

50

23/01/1986

A0510A

1IG                             

2

24/01/1986

      

73FL37

421

25/01/1990

A0505A

7 COY COLDM GDS                 

1

25/01/1990

      

73FL37

347

23/11/1993

CA005A

JSCS ASHCHURCH                  

1132AA 

26/11/1993

      

73FL37

3993A 

24/03/1994

A0233A

HQ UK FORCE ARTY AMF (L)        

1037

13/04/1994

      

73FL37

184

31/07/1995

A0864A

HQ CTG QM(T)                    

0144J46

07/08/1995

      

73FL37

53

11/06/1996

CQ001J

BRITISH CAR AUCTIONS LTD        

999K45 

11/06/1996

      




    

  

  
